80
65
2A
_M
AN
_G
3
U

true: Output group in alarm
25
4.	 ACRONYM AND ORDER CODE
COMPLETE MODULE G3-U20 F092702
Front G3-U20 F F092616
Electronic module G3-U20 E F092602
Bus G3-BUS F092614
26
5.	 MARKING
Every module contain the datas of every module part and the full module.
The following information may be found on the label: